
Manitou Americas, Inc.
P.O. Box 179 │ West Bend, WI  53095           PHONE: 866-232-8224   │  DIR: 262-387-1210  │  FAX: 262-387-1247

edgeattach.com

STUMP GRINDER

OPERATIONAL BASICS
The EDGE stump grinder features carbide steel teeth and easy-
to-use controls to help you quickly grind stumps into wood chips. 
Standard and high fl ow models are available to handle stumps 
up to 45” (1143 mm) in diameter, and up to 12” (305 mm) below 
ground.  Comes complete with hoses and fl at face couplers.

EDGE® STUMP GRINDER
The EDGE stump grinder is the perfect attachment for arborists, 
landscapers, large contractors or maintenance crews. This unit 
mounts on any compact loader and will disintegrate tree stumps 
effortlessly and effi ciently.   

CO
M

PACT LO
ADER

FEATURES
• 55 degree cutting arc to make a full pass on a 45” stump
• Easy tooth maintenance; no special tools required
• Grind stumps up to 12” below ground

SPECIFICATION

 Model
Weight 
(lbs/kg)

Hyd. Req. 
(gpm/lpm)

Speed
(rpm) No. of Teeth

Digging Depth 
(in/mm)

Drum Dia.
(in/mm)

SG25 740/336 15-25/56-94 725 23 10/254 24/609
SG50 1140/517 25-40/94-151 795 25 12/304 36/914

*Note: Machine compatibility is based on operating capacity of the machine and the weight of the attachment

Radial Skid Loaders Vertical Skid Loaders Track Loaders

Machine Compatibility
   Gehl / Mustang

3640E/
2026

R135/
1350R

R150/
1500R

R165/
1650R

R190/
1900R

R220/
2200R

R260/
2600R

V270/
2700V

V330
3300V

V400/
4000V

RT175/
1750RT

RT210/
2100RT

RT250/
2500RT

*Stump Grinder ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦


