



EDGE® STUMP GRINDER

The EDGE stump grinder is the perfect attachment for arborists, landscapers, large contractors or maintenance crews. This unit mounts on any compact loader and will disintegrate tree stumps effortlessly and efficiently.

OPERATIONAL BASICS

The EDGE stump grinder features carbide steel teeth and easy-to-use controls to help you quickly grind stumps into wood chips. Standard and high flow models are available to handle stumps up to 45" (1143 mm) in diameter, and up to 12" (305 mm) below ground. Comes complete with hoses and flat face couplers.



SPECIFICATION

Model	Weight (lbs/kg)	Hyd. Req. (gpm/lpm)	Speed (rpm)	No. of Teeth	Digging Depth (in/mm)	Drum Dia. (in/mm)
SG25	740/336	15-25/56-94	725	23	10/254	24/609
SG50	1140/517	25-40/94-151	795	25	12/304	36/914

FEATURES

- 55 degree cutting arc to make a full pass on a 45" stump
- · Easy tooth maintenance; no special tools required
- Grind stumps up to 12" below ground

	Radial Skid Loaders						Vertical Skid Loaders			Track Loaders			
Machine Compatibility Gehl / Mustang	3640E/ 2026	R135/ 1350R	R150/ 1500R	R165/ 1650R	R190/ 1900R	R220/ 2200R	R260/ 2600R	V270/ 2700V	V330 3300V	V400/ 4000V	RT175/ 1750RT	RT210/ 2100RT	RT250/ 2500RT
*Stump Grinder			+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+

^{*}Note: Machine compatibility is based on operating capacity of the machine and the weight of the attachment

